



10237

Parts List

| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
|-----|-------|--------|---------------------------|-----|---------|----------|
| 34 | 10 | 887228 | SCREW, (M10 x 20) | 3 | | |
| 35 | 10 | 887227 | SCREW, (M6 Coarse @ 15) | 5 | | |
| 78 | 38 | 887242 | STRIKER PLATE | 1 | | |
| 79 | | 887240 | INSPECTION COVER | 1 | | |
| 80 | 17 | 887248 | PIN, Split (M3 x 25) | 1 | | |
| 81 | 12 | 896379 | WASHER, (M10) | 3 | | |
| 82 | 24 | 887243 | SPRING | 1 | | |
| 83 | 23 | 887245 | FLANGED BUSH | 2 | | |
| 84 | 10 | 887241 | LOCK BOLT | 1 | | |
| 85 | 25 | 886879 | O-RING, Flange Seal | 1 | | 4.5 |
| 86 | 25 | 887239 | O-RING, Inspection Cover | 1 | | |
| 87 | 17 | 887244 | FLANGED PIN | 2 | | |
| 88 | 10 | 887246 | BOLT, (M10 x Coarse @ 35) | 2 | | |
| 105 | 10 | 887235 | BOLT, (M10 x 50) | 14 | | |
| 106 | 12 | 896379 | WASHER, (M10) | 14 | | |
| 107 | 12 | 887230 | WASHER, (M10) | 28 | | |
| 108 | 11 | 887223 | NYLOC NUT, (M10) | 28 | | |
| 123 | | 886870 | TETHER | 1 | | |